LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHER
ELEMENT OVERVIEW ELEMENT BENEFITS
ELEMENT
Asset Management & Parcel SMART Lockers
COMPANY STANDARDS & MEMBERSHIPS
GARRAN
ELEMENT is supplied as one complete fully

•	 Steel Carcase / MFC Doors
•	 Aluminium detailing
•	 Numbering systems
•	 RFID Card Reader
•	 Vinyl Graphic
•	 Management software upgrades including:
- Alarm system
- Parcel tracking, parcel collection transmitting service
- Parcel damage report system
- Text, communication support
•	 Software hosting updates extended contract
Bespoke options available email
for your FREE consultation
ELECB18
CONTROL
MODULE
H 1800mm
W 600mm
D 400mm
ELECB12
CONTROL
MODULE
H 1200mm
W 600mm
D 400mm
LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHERGARRAN
MOST FREQUENTLY
SPECIFIED OPTIONS
MFC
DOOR / CARCASE FINISHES
Most popular below. Lots more available, MOQs and prices vary.
GREY GRAPHITE WHITE OAK
VINYL GRAPHIC - OPTIONAL EXTRA
Bespoke options available email
for your FREE consultation
ELECB18  + 4 X ELEB18 ELECB18  + 4 X ELED18 ELECB18  + 4 X ELEC18
STEEL PAINT
DOOR / CARCASE FINISHES
Paints unless detailed below are
MATT finish - 30% Gloss.
LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHERGARRAN
BLACK
GAK-MN204E
WHITE  RAL 9003
GAK-MA585E
IRIS
GAK-EJ201E
FLINT
GAK-EL209E
POPPY
GAK-EG290E
IRISH
GAK-EK280E
STANDARD COLOURS
GLACIER
GAK-EK216E
CORNFLOWER
GAK-EJ203E
SAND
GAK-EE220E
LIGHT GREY
GAK-EL206E
GRAPHITE - TEXTURE
GAK-MW333E
HEATHER